
Dimensions: mm (In.)

Gray Right Angle Cable
172-4001

SPECIFICATIONS
Gray, PVC

.14mmx14 (.005x.55) (parallel types)

1.8mmx3.6mm (.07x.14) (parallel types)

2.1mm (.08)

5.5mm (.21)

11mm ± .5mm (.43±.019)

Jacket:

Conductor:

Cable O.D.:

Plug I.D.:

Plug O.D.:

Plug Length:

20.9
(.824)

13.5
(.532)
10.6
(.420)

10.6
(.420)

25.3
(.977)

Mouser
Stock No.

Length
(In.) Color Termination Cable

Type AWG

172-4001	 72	 Gray	 2.1mm power plug/stripped	 Parallel	 24

G
ray R

ight A
ngle C

able                                                                                   172-4001

Available from Mouser Electronics
1-800-346-6873

www.mouser.com

KC-300173

Date Last Revised:  6/21/12

Specifications are subject to change without notice.   No liability or warranty implied by this information.   Environmental compliance based on producer documentation.
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